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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 07/19/2014

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 07/19/2014

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 14022501 Date: 2014-07-19 00:16:22 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: PORTUGUESE A SALAZAR CLUB / 2 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022502 Date: 2014-07-19 00:17:11 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: PARTHUM SCHOOL / 255 E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022503 Date: 2014-07-19 00:25:49 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: COMMONWEALTH MOTORS / 1 COMMONWEALTH DR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022504 Date: 2014-07-19 00:40:19 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: ESSEX ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022505 Date: 2014-07-19 00:55:03 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 21 WENDELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022506 Date: 2014-07-19 00:57:05 Type: THREATS

Location: LEGACY PARK / 112 MARSTON ST #105 FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022507 Date: 2014-07-19 01:18:10 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 17 PLATT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022508 Date: 2014-07-19 02:03:51 Type: ALARMS

Location: DUCK MILL / 4 UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022509 Date: 2014-07-19 02:08:17 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 19 DORCHESTER ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022510 Date: 2014-07-19 02:17:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GARDEN ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022511 Date: 2014-07-19 02:20:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022512 Date: 2014-07-19 02:23:05 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: SEVEN ELEVEN / 370 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022513 Date: 2014-07-19 02:28:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022514 Date: 2014-07-19 02:29:27 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 3 WENDELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022515 Date: 2014-07-19 02:50:33 Type: FIGHT

Location: 623 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022516 Date: 2014-07-19 02:52:42 Type: FIGHT

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022517 Date: 2014-07-19 02:53:04 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 100 HAWTHORNE WAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022518 Date: 2014-07-19 03:02:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 2 PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022519 Date: 2014-07-19 03:08:10 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: BIG CITY BAR AND GRILLE / 65 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022520 Date: 2014-07-19 03:12:40 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 2 APPLETON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022521 Date: 2014-07-19 03:13:08 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 1 TREMONT ST #4

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022522 Date: 2014-07-19 03:14:48 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 155 LAWRENCE ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022523 Date: 2014-07-19 03:21:40 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 390 HAVERHILL ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022524 Date: 2014-07-19 03:22:12 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: GALE ST & GREENWOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022525 Date: 2014-07-19 03:29:08 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 1090 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022526 Date: 2014-07-19 03:37:55 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 155 LAWRENCE ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022527 Date: 2014-07-19 03:39:47 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 26 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022528 Date: 2014-07-19 03:58:08 Type: FIGHT

Location: 404 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022529 Date: 2014-07-19 04:07:02 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 63 LEXINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022530 Date: 2014-07-19 04:08:25 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: LAWRENCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022531 Date: 2014-07-19 05:51:53 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 288 HOWARD ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022532 Date: 2014-07-19 07:01:03 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 307 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022533 Date: 2014-07-19 08:02:51 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 151 SPRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022534 Date: 2014-07-19 08:07:28 Type: B&E/MV/PROG

Location: NEWBURY ST & SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022535 Date: 2014-07-19 09:08:06 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 11 SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022536 Date: 2014-07-19 09:19:25 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 39 HUDSON AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022537 Date: 2014-07-19 09:34:15 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 58 CROSBY ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022538 Date: 2014-07-19 09:39:08 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 87 SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022539 Date: 2014-07-19 10:05:02 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 52 VINE ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022540 Date: 2014-07-19 10:06:56 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 83 WEST ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022541 Date: 2014-07-19 10:34:59 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 65 OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022542 Date: 2014-07-19 10:39:43 Type: TOW/REC/STOL

Location: 5 SCHOOL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022543 Date: 2014-07-19 10:50:21 Type: LOCKOUT

Location: LEONARD SCHOOL / 60 ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022544 Date: 2014-07-19 11:32:53 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: KELLEYS FURNITURE / BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022545 Date: 2014-07-19 11:38:04 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: COLON RESD / 116 E CAMBRIDGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022546 Date: 2014-07-19 11:50:08 Type: LARCENY/PROG

Location: ESSEX ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022547 Date: 2014-07-19 11:55:14 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: GATEWAY PUB / 339 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022548 Date: 2014-07-19 11:56:34 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: WALGREENS / 220 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022549 Date: 2014-07-19 12:00:39 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 46 DORCHESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022551 Date: 2014-07-19 12:05:21 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: HOFFMAN ST & MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022550 Date: 2014-07-19 12:10:24 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 342 PROSPECT ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022552 Date: 2014-07-19 12:19:39 Type: ASSSIT AMBULANC

Location: 353 ELM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022553 Date: 2014-07-19 12:31:33 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: MARKET BASKET / 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022554 Date: 2014-07-19 12:39:21 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: HAVERHILL ST & RAILROAD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022556 Date: 2014-07-19 12:44:31 Type: TENANT PROB

Location: 85 BENNINGTON ST FL 2DFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022555 Date: 2014-07-19 12:45:04 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: 209 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022557 Date: 2014-07-19 12:56:32 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 344 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022558 Date: 2014-07-19 13:26:40 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: PEMBERTON PARK / null

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022559 Date: 2014-07-19 13:26:56 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 30 PLEASANT TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022560 Date: 2014-07-19 13:31:44 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 250 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022561 Date: 2014-07-19 13:41:19 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: CHESTNUT ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022562 Date: 2014-07-19 14:00:04 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: LAWRENCE MEAT COMPANY / 264 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022563 Date: 2014-07-19 14:11:32 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 86 S BROADWAY FL 2NDFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022564 Date: 2014-07-19 14:13:44 Type: ALARMS

Location: 35 TYLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022565 Date: 2014-07-19 14:29:41 Type: LARCENY/PAST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022566 Date: 2014-07-19 14:33:32 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: WEST ST PARK

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022567 Date: 2014-07-19 14:58:37 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 65 OAK ST #D

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022568 Date: 2014-07-19 15:11:02 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: NEWARK PAPERBOARD PRODUCTS / 91 GLENN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022569 Date: 2014-07-19 15:17:09 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: MT VERNON ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022570 Date: 2014-07-19 15:31:45 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 7 SAXONIA AV FL 2NDFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022571 Date: 2014-07-19 15:38:26 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: CHESTNUT ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022572 Date: 2014-07-19 16:06:49 Type: ALARMS

Location: MARY IMMACULATE / 191 MAPLE ST #1L

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022573 Date: 2014-07-19 16:25:26 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 112 MARSTON ST #105

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022574 Date: 2014-07-19 16:36:44 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 89 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022575 Date: 2014-07-19 16:39:38 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: FLEA MARKET / 75 MANCHESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022576 Date: 2014-07-19 16:39:58 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 58 CROSBY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022577 Date: 2014-07-19 16:53:13 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 80 SUNRAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022578 Date: 2014-07-19 17:08:25 Type: AMBULANCE ASSSI

Location: 154 ANDOVER ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022579 Date: 2014-07-19 17:44:39 Type: WARRANT SERVE
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Location: 19 LAFAYETTE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022580 Date: 2014-07-19 17:53:58 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: COLONY FOODS, INC / 439 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022581 Date: 2014-07-19 18:10:14 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 134 WEST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022582 Date: 2014-07-19 18:23:04 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 59 BROOK ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022583 Date: 2014-07-19 18:32:41 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: PERRY AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022584 Date: 2014-07-19 18:51:35 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: WEST ST PARK

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022585 Date: 2014-07-19 19:01:48 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 76 S. BOWDOIN

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022586 Date: 2014-07-19 19:02:58 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 100 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022587 Date: 2014-07-19 19:08:01 Type: GUN CALL

Location: 60 MYRTLE ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022588 Date: 2014-07-19 19:10:08 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: CHICKERING ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022589 Date: 2014-07-19 19:11:15 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 41 WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022590 Date: 2014-07-19 19:20:29 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 30 SHAW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022591 Date: 2014-07-19 19:29:47 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: SANTOS GROCERY / 232 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022592 Date: 2014-07-19 19:30:19 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: AVON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022593 Date: 2014 07 19 19:51:55 Type: DISTURBANCE
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Location: 46 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022594 Date: 2014-07-19 20:03:58 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 62 WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022595 Date: 2014-07-19 20:11:25 Type: FIGHT

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022596 Date: 2014-07-19 20:13:19 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: STEARNS AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022597 Date: 2014-07-19 20:22:21 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 104 SUNSET AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022598 Date: 2014-07-19 20:28:26 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 15 PEARL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022599 Date: 2014-07-19 20:44:36 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 61 ABBOTT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022601 Date: 2014-07-19 21:01:33 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 162 WALNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022600 Date: 2014-07-19 21:04:43 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 15 ALLYN TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022602 Date: 2014-07-19 21:17:35 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 77 OXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022603 Date: 2014-07-19 21:29:26 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 154 GILBERT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022604 Date: 2014-07-19 21:30:45 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 21 BRUCE ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022605 Date: 2014-07-19 21:58:33 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 233 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022606 Date: 2014-07-19 22:00:04 Type: AUTO ACC/PED

Location: LENOX ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022607 Date: 2014 07 19 22:01:59 Type: NOISE ORD
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Location: 13 SHERMAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022608 Date: 2014-07-19 22:04:58 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 80-82 BOWDOIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022609 Date: 2014-07-19 22:15:17 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: LOWELL ST & WINTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022610 Date: 2014-07-19 22:16:02 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 594 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022611 Date: 2014-07-19 22:16:22 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 27 EXCHANGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022612 Date: 2014-07-19 22:32:56 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 602 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022613 Date: 2014-07-19 22:33:40 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: ARLINGTON ST & EXCHANGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022614 Date: 2014-07-19 22:37:20 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 594 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022615 Date: 2014-07-19 22:40:23 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 50 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022616 Date: 2014-07-19 22:40:38 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 29 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022617 Date: 2014-07-19 22:41:57 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 510 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022618 Date: 2014-07-19 22:45:36 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 24 WILLIAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022619 Date: 2014-07-19 22:51:56 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 154 MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022620 Date: 2014-07-19 22:55:37 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 59 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022621 Date: 2014 07 19 22:57:58 Type: NOISE ORD
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Location: 20 BUNKERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022622 Date: 2014-07-19 22:58:43 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 129 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022623 Date: 2014-07-19 22:59:17 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: FULTON ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022624 Date: 2014-07-19 23:10:07 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 12 ACTON ST #216 FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022625 Date: 2014-07-19 23:12:41 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 65 WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022626 Date: 2014-07-19 23:15:38 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: JOHNNY G'S / 179 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022627 Date: 2014-07-19 23:23:28 Type: SHOTS FIRED

Location: CLADDAGH PUB / 399 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022628 Date: 2014-07-19 23:30:09 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: CRESCENT ST & MAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022629 Date: 2014-07-19 23:46:50 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 95 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022630 Date: 2014-07-19 23:47:24 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 27 CHELMSFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14022631 Date: 2014-07-19 23:50:58 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 60 MAY ST

===========================================================================

393 record(s)

{ call presslog("2014-07-19","0000","2014-07-19","2359") }
Total records found: 393 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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